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Ilnt. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING C 09.01.2016 15:36
Qualifying started at 15:44:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 30.384 +0.703  15:46:47.622 12 30.559 +0.156  15:52:01.611
(3) Jace Wayne OWEN 4 40.275 +10.594 15:47:27.897 13 37.951 +7.548 15:52:39.562
1 44.900 +16.935 15:45:30.589 5 30.710 +1.029 15:47:58.607
2 29.609 +1.644 15:46:00.198 6 30.170 +0.489 15:48:28.777
3 36.140 +8.175 15:46:36.338 7 34.743 +5.062 15:49:03.520
4 38.614 +10.649 15:47:14.952 8 29.820 +0.139 15:49:33.340
5 15:47:42.917 9 34.368 +4.687 15:50:07.708
6 35.962 +7.997 15:48:18.879 10 30.001 +0.320 15:50:37.709
7 34.777 +6.812 15:48:53.656 11 43.908 +14.227 15:51:21.617
8 28.656 +0.601  15:49:22.312 12 15:51:51.208
9 34.789 +6.824 15:49:57.101 13 36.711 +7.030 15:52:28.009
10 31.663 +3.698 15:50:28.764
11 35.581 +7.616 15:51:04.345 (70) Tony ARCHER
12 32.562 +4.597 15:51:36.907 1 52.695 +22.374 15:45:48.241
13 33.508 +5.543 15:52:10.415 2 34.078 +3.757 15:46:22.319
14 46.653 +18.688 15:52:57.068 3 48.447 +18.126 15:47:10.766
4 46.347 +16.026 15:47:57.113
(27) Nick WEY 5 30.536 +0.215 15:48:27.649
1 38.836 +10.429 15:45:20.947 6 30.694 +0.373 15:48:58.343
2 29.106 +0.699 15:45:50.053 7 30.620 +0.299 15:49:28.963
3 38.215 +9.808 15:46:28.268 8 40.939 +10.618 15:50:09.902
4 29.384 +0.977 15:46:57.652 9 15:50:40.223
5 44.616 +16.209 15:47:42.268 10 31.516 +1.195 15:51:11.739
6 15:48:10.675 1 31.325 +1.004 15:51:43.064
7 46.272 +17.865 15:48:56.947 12 31.746 +1.425 15:52:14.810
8 30.942 +2.535 15:49:27.889 13 31.195 +0.874 15:52:46.005
9 33.494 +5.087 15:50:01.383
10 29.931 +1.524 15:50:31.314 (395) Taylor POTTER
1 32.175 +3.768 15:51:03.489 1 47.139 +16.812 15:45:33.633
12 46.826 +18.419 15:51:50.315 2 15:46:03.960
13 30.866 +2.459 15:52:21.181 3 41.918 +11.591 15:46:45.878
14 30.620 +2.213 15:52:51.801 4 30.506 +0.179 15:47:16.384
5 36.630 +6.303 15:47:53.014
(211) Sulivan JAULIN 6 30.410 +0.083 15:48:23.424
1 47.296 +18.120 15:45:37.034 7 44.468 +14.141 15:49:07.892
2 29.180 +0.004 15:46:06.214 8 31.715 +1.388 15:49:39.607
3 47.142 +17.966 15:46:53.356 9 38.463 +8.136 15:50:18.070
4 29.191 +0.015 15:47:22.547 10 37.489 +7.162 15:50:55.559
5 46.521 +17.345 15:48:09.068 11 45.022 +14.695 15:51:40.581
6 30.133 +0.957 15:48:39.201 12 32.612 +2.285 15:52:13.193
7 30.449 +1.273 15:49:09.650 13 47.390 +17.063 15:53:00.583
8 54.492 +25.316 15:50:04.142
9 29.983 +0.807 15:50:34.125 (15) Adrien LOPES
10 45.348 +16.172 15:51:19.473 1 50.811 +20.421 15:45:38.530
1 36.796 +7.620 15:51:56.269 2 32.732 +2.342 15:46:11.262
12 15:52:25.445 3 30.469 +0.079 15:46:41.731
4 47.311 +16.921 15:47:29.042
(80) Zack WILLIAMS 5 15:47:59.432
1 41.215 +11.594 15:45:24.059 6 1:04.732 +34.342 15:49:04.164
2 35.376 +5.755 15:45:59.435 7 30.935 +0.545 15:49:35.099
3 30.579 +0.958 15:46:30.014 8 45.529 +15.139 15:50:20.628
4 32.092 +2.471 15:47:02.106 9 36.468 +6.078 15:50:57.096
5 33.360 +3.739 15:47:35.466 10 30.698 +0.308 15:51:27.794
6 29.997 +0.376 15:48:05.463
7 15:48:35.084 (813) Aaron LAMPI
8 40.313 +10.692 15:49:15.397 1 41.983 +11.580 15:45:26.250
9 29.746 +0.125 15:49:45.143 2 31.115 +0.712 15:45:57.365
10 30.870 +1.249 15:50:16.013 3 39.886 +9.483 15:46:37.251
11 29.853 +0.232 15:50:45.866 4 30.658 +0.255 15:47:07.909
12 30.622 +1.001 15:51:16.488 5 46.348 +15.945 15:47:54.257
13 44.028 +14.407 15:52:00.516 6 30.426 +0.023 15:48:24.683
14 31.189 +1.568 15:52:31.705 7 41.188 +10.785 15:49:05.871
8 15:49:36.274
(511) Steven CLARKE 9 42.705 +12.302 15:50:18.979
1 49.504 +19.913 15:45:44.869 10 30.540 +0.137 15:50:49.519
2 32.369 +2.688 15:46:17.238 11 41.533 +11.130 15:51:31.052
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